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Approved Installers (by City/Town) asat1.11.18
Company Suburb City/Town Phone Email
Electraserve Ltd - ASHBURTON 7700 03-308 9008 blair@electraserve.co.nz
Hot Water Heat Pumps Ltd Henderson AUCKLAND 0612 09-838 9444 tina@waterheating.co.nz
Comfort Zone Ltd New Lynn AUCKLAND 0600 09-827 4407 andy@comfortzone.co.nz
Set Point Technology Ltd Takapuna AUCKLAND 0622 09-281 4565 paul@setpointtech.co.nz
Aircool Refrig. 1990 Ltd Mairangi Bay AUCKLAND 0632 09-478 8599 theo@aircool.co.nz
Climate Control Ltd Rosedale AUCKLAND 0632 09-478 3070 john@climatecontrol.co.nz
Fonko NZ Ltd Rosedale AUCKLAND 0632 09-443 7908 jim@fonko.co.nz
Fusion HVAC Ltd Rosedale AUCKLAND 0632 09-414 4539 jered@fusionhvac.com
Degree Air Cond. & Electrical Services Waitakere AUCKLAND 0643 021-533 447 gary@degreeac.co.nz
Air EFX Ltd Takapuna AUCKLAND 0740 09-443 4652 justin.barr@xtra.co.nz
Clarkson AirConditioning Ltd Kumeu AUCKLAND 0841 09-912 0554 brendan@clarksonaircon.co.nz
Aircontrol Refrigeration Ltd Kaukapakapa AUCKLAND 0875 021-0272 4301 | alex@aircontrol.co.nz
Air Accent Systems Eden Terrace AUCKLAND 1010 09-359 9340 roger@airaccent.co.nz
Ideal Air Conditioning Ltd Grey Lynn AUCKLAND 1010 09-376 8521 chris@idealair.co.nz
Airtech Ltd Grey Lynn AUCKLAND 1021 09-376 7021 airtech@xtra.co.nz
Aquaheat Facility Services Avondale AUCKLAND 1026 0800-278 269 | aklservice@aquaheat.co.nz
ACE Air Conditioning Mt Roskill AUCKLAND 1041 09-379 8301 martin@aceair.co.nz
Econair Services Ltd Mt Wellington AUCKLAND 1051 09-579 2666 timb@econair.co.nz
Ecochill Ltd Auckland Mt Wellington AUCKLAND 1060 09-276 3287 johnathan.g@ecochill.co.nz
Engie Services New Zealand Ltd Mt Wellington AUCKLAND 1060 0508-232 1338 | alveen.chand@ANZ.Engie.com
McAlpine Hussmann Ltd Auckland Mt Wellington AUCKLAND 1060 09-526 6815 refrig@hussmann.com
RCR Infrastructure Ltd T/A Haden Auckland Mt Wellington AUCKLAND 1060 09-634 9624 Paul.Brennan@rcrtom.com.au
Chillex Group Ltd Onehunga AUCKLAND 1061 09-633 4072 mike@chillex.co.nz
1st Maintenance Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 1061 09-579 5193 georger@1m.co.nz
AutoTemp Heat Pumps & Air Conditioning Penrose AUCKLAND 1061 09-525 3311 service@autotemp.co.nz
Coveair Solutions Penrose AUCKLAND 1061 09-579 3569 shanil.kumar@coveair.co.nz
Cushman Wakefield (DTZ) Penrose AUCKLAND 1061 09-525 4620 john.reader@cushwake.com
L.T. Air Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 1061 09-444 1442 frazer@itair.co.nz
Metropolitan Air Conditioning Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 1061 09-634 5780 greg@metropolitanair.co.nz
Trak Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 1061 09-525 5855 vineeta@trak.co.nz
Chillrite St Johns AUCKLAND 1072 09-522 0600 chillrite@xtra.co.nz
All Seasons Air & Elite Refrigeration Ltd East Tamaki AUCKLAND 2013 09-271 4927 elite.cdv@gmail.com
Carson Electrical Ltd East Tamaki AUCKLAND 2013 09-265 0695 chrisc@carsonelectrical.co.nz
Apex Air Conditioning Ltd East Tamaki AUCKLAND 2016 09-268 8461 krish@apexair.co.nz
Shannon Refrig. Serv. Papatoetoe AUCKLAND 2104 09-278 3300 wally@shannonrefrigeration.co.nz
Veolia Papakura AUCKLAND 2110 09-525 0690 stephen.knapp@veolia.com
Air Con Services Ltd Pukekohe AUCKLAND 2120 09-238 0700 phil@airconservices.co.nz
Thermo Tech Auckland Hunua AUCKLAND 2584 09-292 4006 bob@thermo.co.nz
Jack Frost Ltd Pukekohe AUCKLAND 2677 09-238 2930 dave@jackfrost.co.nz
Temprite Refrigeration Auckland Ltd Royal Heights AUCKLAND 6056 09-832 3823 tempritenz@xtra.co.nz
A Martella Ltd Blenheim BLENHEIM 7240 03-578 0030 office@a.martella.co.nz
Southfreeze Dairy Ltd. West Melton CHRISTCHURCH 7671 | 03-374 3437 southfreezedairy@gmail.com
Christchurch Ref & Elec Ltd Sydenham CHRISTCHURCH 8023 | 03-379 4307 admin@christchurchrefrigeration.co.nz
Snowtemp Ltd Sydenham CHRISTCHURCH 8023 | 03-379 3589 graham@snowtemp.co.nz
Enviro Master Ltd Waltham CHRISTCHURCH 8023 | 03-366 0525 grant@enviromaster.co.nz
Commercial Air Conditioning Services Woolston CHRISTCHURCH 8023 | 03-420 2229 info@cacs.co.nz
Sensible Building Solutions Ltd Woolston CHRISTCHURCH 8023 | 027-388 9209 | dean@sbsolutions.co.nz
Piersons Ref & Air Con Ltd Middleton CHRISTCHURCH 8024 | 03-338 6200 office@piersons.co.nz
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HPAC Energy Centre Middleton CHRISTCHURCH 8041 | 03-348 3057 jeremy@hpac.net.nz
Beattie Air Conditioning Service Ltd Islington CHRISTCHURCH 8042 | 03-379 4832 rodger@beattiegroup.co.nz
Active Refrigeration Ltd Wigram CHRISTCHURCH 8042 | 03-339 2617 graeme@activerefrig.co.nz
Airco Systems & Service Ltd Wigram CHRISTCHURCH 8042 | 03-343 3458 akelly@aircosi.co.nz
Haden - RCR Infrastructure (Christchurch) Ltd | Wigram CHRISTCHURCH 8042 | 03-341 0661 adam.fisher@rcrtom.com.au
McAlpine Hussmann CHCH Wigram CHRISTCHURCH 8042 | 03-348 7018 chch@mcalpine.co.nz
Hartnell Coolheat Ltd Sydenham CHRISTCHURCH 8240 | 03-366 3952 steve@nhartnell.co.nz
Southfreeze Refrigeration Ltd Bromley CHRISTCHURCH 8241 | 03-384 3374 cameron@southfreeze.co.nz
Airtech NZ Ltd Addington CHRISTCHURCH 8440 | 03-962 2900 gsmith@airtech.co.nz
AHI-Carrier (NZ) Ltd South Dunedin | DUNEDIN 9012 03-552 0401 matt.jones@ahi-carrier.co.nz
Dunedin Heat Pumps St Kilda DUNEDIN 9012 03-476 4863 dhp@xtra.co.nz
McAlpine Hussmann Ltd Dunedin Kenmure DUNEDIN 9018 03-488 3053 grant.payne@hussmann.com
ES Services Ltd EDGECUMBE 3193 0508-225 537 | services@essltd.co.nz
Fenn Refrigeration Ltd Awapuni GISBORNE 4010 06-867 2508 service@fenn.co.nz
Crawford Refrigeration - GREYMOUTH 7805 03-768 4140 crawford.refrigeration@vodafone.co.nz
Eastside Refrigeration Ltd Pukete HAMILTON 3200 07-850 1234 don@eastsiderefrigeration.co.nz
Butler Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Ltd Frankton HAMILTON 3204 07-846 2602 murray@butlerraac.co.nz
Excel Mechanical Waikato t/a Climatezone Frankton HAMILTON 3204 07-847 0303 brendon@climatezone.net.nz
Condair Mechanical Services Ltd Hamilton Lake | HAMILTON 3204 07-843 1122 admin@condair.co.nz
ATeam Services Hamilton East | HAMILTON 3216 07-854 7357 ateamnz@gmx.com
McAra Air Cond. - HAMILTON 3240 07-847 2128 jim@mcaraair.co.nz
Hawkes Bay Refrigeration Ltd - HASTINGS 4122 06-878 8002 scott@hbr.co.nz
Kensair - HAWERA 4610 06-278 7862 sales@kensair.co.nz
Excel Refrigeration & Air Cond. Ltd HAWERA 4610 06-278 3002 info@excel.co.nz
Southern Refrigeration Ltd Kingswell INVERCARGILL 9812 03-218 6129 geoffhastings@xtra.co.nz
Scheepers Refrigeration 2010 Ltd. - KAITAIA 0410 09-946 7022 scheepersrefrigeration@gmail.com
ASSC Electrical & Eng. Ltd. - KERIKERI 0230 09-407 1574 andre.susan@xtra.co.nz
J. Salmon Ltd T/AS Horowhenua Air LEVIN 5510 06-929 6533 jono.hvac@gmail.com
Conditioning
NME Mechanical Alicetown LOWER HUTT 5010 04-589 0310 tony@nme.co.nz
Excel Refrigeration & AC Ltd Melling LOWER HUTT 5010 04-568 8627 c.kitchingman@excel.co.nz
Degree Ltd Petone LOWER HUTT 5012 04-570 0295 office@degree4comfort.co.nz
Centigrade Ltd - MATAMATA 3400 07-888 7345 russell@centigrade.co.nz
Allan Terry Engin. Ltd Fairfield MOSGIEL 9024 03-489 7093 atel@xtra.co.nz
Engie Services New Zealand Ltd Onekawa NAPIER 4110 0508-232 1338 | martin.bron@engie.com
G McMillan Refrig Serv Ltd Onekawa NAPIER 4110 06-835 7056 hotcool@xtra.co.nz
Sturrock & Greenwood - NELSON 7010 03-546 9219 paul@sturrocks.co.nz
Duncan Air Conditioning Nelson Central | NELSON 7010 03-546 9927 duncanair@xtra.co.nz
Polar Refrigeration Tahunanui NELSON 7011 03-548 6209 steve@polarnelson.co.nz
Best & West (2004) Ltd Richmond NELSON 7020 03-544 6063 terry@bestwest.co.nz
Engie Services New Zealand Ltd - NEW PLYMOUTH 4310 | 06-758 7007 Peter.whitting@Engie.com
AHI-Carrier (NZ) Ltd Moturoa NEW PLYMOUTH 4310 | 06-562 1000 mark.parr@abhi-carrier.co.nz
Waitaki Refrigeration Ltd OAMARU 9400 03-434 7997 dave@waitakirefrigeration.co.nz
Anthony Refrigeration Services Ltd - PALMERSTON NORTH | 06-329 0042 antref@inspire.net.nz

4410
Monarch Advanced Air Systems Ltd - PALMERSTON NORTH | 06-356 8596 info@monarch.net.nz

4410
Chillmax Ref. & Eng. Services Ltd - PALMERSTON NORTH | 06-355 4479 yogen@chillmax.co.nz

4414
Newman Air Conditioning Services - PALMERSTON NORTH | 06-329 2924 troy@nacs.co.nz

4414
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Judd Refrigeration Ltd Milson PALMERSTON NORTH | 06-358 0896 darren@jrl.co.nz

4414
Justice Building Services Milson PALMERSTON NORTH | 06-357 2167 JBSService@xtra.co.nz

4414
Temperature Control Solutions Terrace End PALMERSTON NORTH | 06-353 7383 tcs@inspire.net.nz

4414
Refrigeration & Heating Eng Ltd - QUEENSTOWN 9348 03-442 9637 John@rheltd.co.nz
Temprite Industries Magakakahi ROTORUA 3015 07-348 5149 keith@temprite.co.nz
Aqua Vent Mech. Ltd Mangakakahi ROTORUA 3015 07-348 5608 aquavent@xtra.co.nz
G B Teat Ltd Mangakakahi ROTORUA 3015 07-348 9061 reception@gbteat.co.nz
Basic Industries Ltd Utuhina ROTORUA 3015 07-348 2728 basind@xtra.co.nz
Total Refrigeration Ltd - SILVERDALE 0944 09-426 0690 richard@totalrefrigeration.co.nz
Lakeland Refrigeration Ltd TAUPO 3330 07-378 3950 lIitaupo@gmail.com
Technicool Refigeration Limited - TAURANGA 3110 07-928 0900 Admin@technicool.net.nz
All Seasons A/C Ltd Judea TAURANGA 3110 07-578 1200 paul@allseasonsair.co.nz
Enviro Air Ltd Judea TAURANGA 3110 07-576 6760 admin@enviroair.co.nz
Guy Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Ltd Judea TAURANGA 3110 07-578 5257 admin@guyrefrigeration.co.nz
Haden - RCR Infrastructure (Tauranga) Ltd Judea TAURANGA 3110 07-578 2155 gus.barnett@rcrtom.com.au
WRAC Webber Refrig & Air Con. Judea TAURANGA 3110 07-579 4000 grant@wrac.co.nz
Ecochill Ltd Tauranga Hairini TAURANGA 3112 0800-276 3469 | des.m@ecochill.co.nz
Excel Refrigeration & Air Cond. Ltd (Tauranga) | Tauranga South | TAURANGA 3112 07-577 6593 d.gordon@excel.co.nz
Supreme Air Ltd Mt Manuganui | TAURANGA 3116 07-572 1468 andrew@supremeair.co.nz
Hi-Chill (NZ) Ltd TAURANGA 3172 07-579 3492 warren@hichill.co.nz
Logicool Ltd TE PUKE 3119 07-573 6627 dave@logicool.co.nz
TC Electrical THAMES 3500 07-868 8961 T.C.E@xtra.co.nz
Cool Electric Ltd Kopu THAMES 3578 07-868 7151 coolelectric@xtra.co.nz
Masterchill Refrigeration & Air Conditioning - TIMARU 7910 03-688 6148 masterchill@xtra.co.nz
Ltd 1987 Ltd
Siebers International Ltd West End TIMARU 7910 03-688 5556 siebers.international@xtra.co.nz
Heat Pump Shop Ltd TIMARU 7910 03-684 5298 heatpumpshop@xtra.co.nz
Thompsons Refrig Services 2015 Ltd - TIMARU 7940 03-688 0061 jeremy@keepitcold.co.nz
Fire'n'lce Refrigeration Ltd - TOKOROA 3420 07-886 4083 lance@fni.co.nz
The Right Degree Ebdentown UPPER HUTT 5018 04-528 8565 therightdegree@me.com
Les Beagle Elect & Ref. - WANAKA 9305 03-750 0703 Ibeagle@xtra.co.nz
ABK (2010) Ltd Gonville WANGANUI 4500 06-348 8424 andrew@abkidd.co.nz
Haden - 0'Donnell Griffin Petone WELLINGTON 5012 04-568 7194 peter.james@rcrtom.com.au
Below Zero T/A Swittch Ngauranga WELLINGTON 6035 04-461 6210 info@belowzero.co.nz
Electriserv Whakatane - WHAKATANE 3120 07-308 9800 whakatane@electriserv.co.nz
Independent Refrigeration & Electrical WHAKATANE 3121 07-308 7787 gordon@independentrefrigeration.co.nz
Hibiscus Heat Pumps & Air Conditioning Ltd Stanmore Bay | WHANGAPARAOA 0932 | 09-424 5140 info@nhibiscusaircon.co.nz
Airzone Ltd - WHANGAREI 0110 09-438 9880 vickie@airzone.co.nz
Active Refrigeration Ltd Whangarei WHANGAREI 0110 09-430 3186 northland@activerefrig.co.nz
Kensington Refrigeration Kensington WHANGAREI 0112 09-4373668 office@kensingtonrefrigeration.co.nz
Air Master Air Conditioning Ltd - WHANGAREI 0140 09-438 5959 rudolf@airmaster.co.nz
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